STRENGTH
 ●
 SAFETY
 ●
 RELIABILITY
ATLAS
LIFTING & RIGGINGALR
AT

 O
V
ER
LO
A
D
  P
R
O
TE
C
TI
O
N
ALH-010-5 1 2200 5
ALH-010-10-OP 1 2200 10 ALH-010-10 1 2200 10
ALH-010-15-OP 1 2200 15 ALH-010-15 1 2200 15
ALH-010-20-OP 1 2200 20 ALH-010-20 1 2200 20
ALH-015-5-OP 1.5 3300 5 ALH-015-5 1.5 3300 5
ALH-015-10-OP 1.5 3300 10 ALH-015-10 1.5 3300 10
ALH-015-15-OP 1.5 3300 15 ALH-015-15 1.5 3300 15
ALH-015-20-OP 1.5 3300 20 ALH-015-20 1.5 3300 20
ALH-025-5-OP 2.5 5511 5 ALH-025-5 2.5 5511 5
ALH-025-10-OP 2.5 5511 10 ALH-025-10 2.5 5511 10
ALH-025-15-OP 2.5 5511 15 ALH-025-15 2.5 5511 15
ALH-025-20-OP 2.5 5511 20 ALH-025-20 2.5 5511 20
ALH-032-5-OP 3.2 7050 5 ALH-032-5 3.2 7050 5
ALH-032-10-OP 3.2 7050 10 ALH-032-10 3.2 7050 10
ALH-032-15-OP 3.2 7050 15 ALH-032-15 3.2 7050 15
ALH-032-20-OP 3.2 7050 20 ALH-032-20 3.2 7050 20
ALH-063-5-OP 6.3 13,890 5 ALH-063-5 6.3 13,890 5
ALH-063-10-OP 6.3 13,890 10 ALH-063-10 6.3 13,890 10
ALH-063-15-OP 6.3 13,890 15 ALH-063-15 6.3 13,890 15
ALH-063-20-OP 6.3 13,890 20 ALH-063-20 6.3 13,890 20
ALH-090-5-OP 9 19,841 5 ALH-090-5 9 19,841 5
ALH-090-10-OP 9 19,841 10 ALH-090-10 9 19,841 10
ALH-090-15-OP 9 19,841 15 ALH-090-15 9 19,841 15
ALH-090-20-OP 9 19,841 20 ALH-090-20 9 19,841 20
87
We are committed to building the   STRONGEST, , SAFEST, and , and MOST  RELIABLE hoists in the world. hoists in the world.
 OVERLOAD PROTECTION ADDS AN
EXTENDED LAYER OF PROTECTION

allows the operator to work in
confined spaces with quick and
easy positioning of the hoist in any
directions - RELIABILITY
Weston-Style Brake System
Weston-Style load brake system has
a twin ratchet pawl brake design. Fusing
one brake disc to each side of the pawl
allows the load to be divided between two
disc and helps eliminates premature brake-
disc failure - RELIABILITY
11 12
ALHC SERIES COMPACT LEVER HOIST
Product Number Description Capacity (lbs)
ALHC-0025-5 1/4 Ton Lever Hoist with 5 ft. Chain Fall 550
ALHC-0025-10 1/4 Ton Lever Hoist with 10 ft. Chain Fall 550
ALHC-0025-15 1/4 Ton Lever Hoist with 15 ft. Chain Fall 550
ALHC-005-5 1/2 Ton Lever Hoist with 5 ft. Chain Fall 1,100
ALHC-005-10 1/2 Ton Lever Hoist with 10 ft. Chain Fall 1,100
ALHC-005-15 1/2 Ton Lever Hoist with 15 ft. Chain Fall 1,100
ALHC-0075-5 3/4 Ton Lever Hoist with 5 ft. Chain Fall 1,650
ALHC-0075-10 3/4 Ton Lever Hoist with 10 ft. Chain Fall 1,650
ALHC-0075-15 3/4 Ton Lever Hoist with 15 ft. Chain Fall 1,650
ALHC COMPACT LEVER HOIST SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity (ton) 1/4 1/2 3/4
Capacity (lbs) 550 1100 1650
Load Chain (mm) 3.0×9 4.2×12.2 5.0×15.0

H
  O
V
ER
LO
A
D
  P
R
O
TE
C
TI
O
N
ACH-0025-10-OP 1/4 550 10
W
IT
H
-O
U
T
 O
V
ER
LO
A
D
  P
R
O
TE
C
TI
O
N
ACH-0025-10 1/4 550 10
ACH-0025-15-OP 1/4 550 15 ACH-0025-15 1/4 550 15
ACH-0025-20-OP 1/4 550 20 ACH-0025-20 1/4 550 20
ACH-0025-30-OP 1/4 550 30 ACH-0025-30 1/4 550 30
ACH-005-10-OP 1/2 1100 10 ACH-005-10 1/2 1100 10
ACH-005-15-OP 1/2 1100 15 ACH-005-15 1/2 1100 15
ACH-005-20-OP 1/2 1100 20 ACH-005-20 1/2 1100 20
ACH-005-30-OP 1/2 1100 30 ACH-005-30 1/2 1100 30
ACH-010-10-OP 1 2200 10 ACH-010-10 1 2200 10
ACH-010-15-OP 1 2200 15 ACH-010-15 1 2200 15
ACH-010-20-OP 1 2200 20 ACH-010-20 1 2200 20
ACH-010-30-OP 1 2200 30 ACH-010-30 1 2200 30
ACH-015-10-OP 1.5 3300 10 ACH-015-10 1.5 3300 10
ACH-015-15-OP 1.5 3300 15 ACH-015-15 1.5 3300 15
ACH-015-20-OP 1.5 3300 20 ACH-015-20 1.5 3300 20
ACH-015-30-OP 1.5 3300 30 ACH-015-30 1.5 3300 30
ACH-020-10-OP 2 4400 10 ACH-020-10 2 4400 10
ACH-020-15-OP 2 4400 15 ACH-020-15 2 4400 15
ACH-020-20-OP 2 4400 20 ACH-020-20 2 4400 20
ACH-020-30-OP 2 4400 30 ACH-020-30 2 4400 30
ACH-030-10-OP 3 6600 10 ACH-030-10 3 6600 10
ACH-030-15-OP 3 6600 15 ACH-030-15 3 6600 15
ACH-030-20-OP 3 6600 20 ACH-030-20 3 6600 20
ACH-030-30-OP 3 6600 30 ACH-030-30 3 6600 30
ACH-032-10-OP 3.2 7050 10 ACH-032-10 3.2 7050 10
ACH-032-15-OP 3.2 7050 15 ACH-032-15 3.2 7050 15
ACH-032-20-OP 3.2 7050 20 ACH-032-20 3.2 7050 20
ACH-032-30-OP 3.2 7050 30 ACH-032-30 3.2 7050 30
ACH-050-10-OP 5 11,000 10 ACH-050-10 5 11,000 10
ACH-050-15-OP 5 11,000 15 ACH-050-15 5 11,000 15
ACH-050-20-OP 5 11,000 20 ACH-050-20 5 11,000 20
ACH-050-30-OP 5 11,000 30 ACH-050-30 5 11,000 30
ACH-100-10-OP 10 22,000 10 ACH-100-10 10 22,000 10
ACH-100-15-OP 10 22,000 15 ACH-100-15 10 22,000 15
ACH-100-20-OP 10 22,000 20 ACH-100-20 10 22,000 20
ACH-100-30-OP 10 22,000 30 ACH-100-30 10 22,000 30
ACH-150-10-OP 15 33,000 10 ACH-150-10 15 33,000 10
ACH-150-15-OP 15 33,000 15 ACH-150-15 15 33,000 15
ACH-150-20-OP 15 33,000 20 ACH-150-20 15 33,000 20
ACH-150-30-OP 15 33,000 30 ACH-150-30 15 33,000 30
ACH-200-10-OP 20 44,000 10 ACH-200-10 20 44,000 10
ACH-200-15-OP 20 44,000 15 ACH-200-15 20 44,000 15
ACH-200-20-OP 20 44,000 20 ACH-200-20 20 44,000 20
ACH-200-30-OP 20 44,000 30 ACH-200-30 20 44,000 30
30 - 50 - 80 Ton Chain Hoists Available Upon Request    |   Custom Chain Lengths and Shipyard Hooks Available
 OVERLOAD PROTECTION ADDS AN
EXTENDED LAYER OF PROTECTION
TO THE USER OF THE HOIST AND

Automatic Speed Transmission which is the first in this industry.
The hoist can lift and lower the load chain 5 times faster than a regular chain hoist when
it does not have a load.
When the hoist is loaded, the lifting and lowering speed will be the same as a regular chain hoist.
Smooth speed transmissions between high and standard speed without neutral position, which is
reliable and safe. The Dual Speed Chain Hoist is equipped with an overload limiter ensuring safe
operation.
Product
Number
Capacity
(ton)
Capacity
(lbs)
Chain
(ft)
ADSCH-032-10 3.2 7040 10
ADSCH-032-20 3.2 7040 20
ADSCH-050-10 5 11,000 10
ADSCH-050-20 5 11,000 20
ADSCH-070-10 7 15,400 10
ADSCH-070-20 7 15,400 20
ADSCH-100-10 10 22,000 10
ADSCH-100-20 10 22,000 20
ADSCH-150-10 15 33,000 10
ADSCH-150-20 15 33,000 20
ADSCH-200-10 20 44,000 10
ADSCH-200-20 20 44,000 20
ALR
3
YEAR
WARRANTY